4\ FirstNational Bank

Tuesday, December 3, 2024
Greenbrier Christmas

We need a lot of Christmas and we've found just the place to
get itl Fiddle Dee Farms in Greenbrier, Tennessee is a beautiful
venue and the perfect place for a Christmas show!

This is a high energy, entertaining evening of familiar Christmas
tunes, creative and hilarious skits, and magical illusions by
award winning magician Bruce Amato.

The Heritage Club will be treated to the VIP experience which
includes front stage seating, photos with the cast, a delicious
holiday lunch buffet, and morel

Price includes the VIP experience, deluxe motor coach
transportation, all taxes and gratuities.

Price: $] 50 (Price Per Bank Customer)
$20 Non-Refundable Deposit Due at Reservation
Final Payment Date: November 1

Please note: We reserve the right to amend the itinerary in the event of special circumstances or cancel a tour
if less than the required minimum number of passengers sigh up by the final payment date. After the final
payment date, any unpaid reservations will be released. Any cancellation of paid reservations after the final
payment date are non-refundable unless another passenger can be added from a wait list- if there is one.

Giles County: Savannah Bentley
931.424.2105 or savannah.bentley@fnbforyou.com

Lincoln County: Melissa Stevenson
931.433.9124 or melissa.stevenson@fnbforyou.com

Marshall County: Brittany Terrell
931.359.5900 or brittany.terrell@fnbforyou.com

Limestone County: Toyna Carter
256.233.8555 or toyna.carter@fnbforyou.com

Madison County: Michelle Robertson
256.532.2279 or michelle.robertson@fnbforyou.com

Cullman County: Misty Shannon
256.774.9568 or misty.shannon@fnbforyou.com



